Version-2017
Application
Product Overview
3
We are a leading manufacturer and supplier of precision
engineering components for construction, mining,
hydraulics, agriculture and general engineering in South
Asia, and worldwide.

Standard Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-1) 3000 PSI Series
High Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-2) 6000 PSI Series
How to Order
Description
Material
Plating
Part No.
3000 PSI ½" SAE Split Flange
AISI316
Zinc Nickel
0065-4-Z
Mat.
Code
Plating
Code
Trivalent Hexavalent Zinc Nickel
-T -H -Z
-1
St52-3
-2
A105
-4
AISI316
-5
SAE1040
Part No.
Bolts 8.8
(ML)
Bolts 10.6
(MH)
ISO
[DN]
SAE
(Inch)
SAE Split Flange X Y A B C E F G Z Metric UNC
5/16"-
18x1"1/4
3/8"-
16x1"1/4
3/8"-
16x1"1/4
-
7/16"-
14x1"1/2
-
½"-
13x1"1/2
-
½"-
13x1"1/2
-
½"-
13x1"3/4
-
5/8"-
11x1"3/4
5/8"-1"1x2
5/8"-11x2"
5/8"-
11x2"1/4
M8 x 25
M10 x 30
M10 x 30
M10 x 30
-
M12 x 35
M12 x 35
M14 x 35
M12 x 35
M14 x 35
M12 x 40
M14 x 40
M16 x 50

Standard Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-1) 3000 PSI Series
High Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-2) 6000 PSI Series
How to Order
Description
Material
Plating
Part No.
3000 PSI ½" SAE Flat Flange Split
AISI316
Zinc Nickel
0134-4-Z
Mat.
Code
Code
Plating Trivalent
-T
Hexavalent
-H
Zinc Nickel
-Z
St52-3
-1
A105
-2
AISI304
-3
AISI316
-4
SAE1040
-5
Part No. Bolts 8.8 Bolts 10.6 ISO SAE Flat Split X Y A B C D E F Z Metric UNC
5/16"-18x1"1/4
3/8"-16x1"1/4
3/8"-16x1"1/4
-
7/16"-14x1"1/2
-
1/2"-13x1"1/2
-
1/2"-13x1"1/2
-
1/2"-13x1"3/4
-
5/8"-11x1"3/4
M8 x 25
M10 x 30
M10 x 30
M10 x 30
-
M12 x 35
M12 x 35
M14 x 35
M12 x 35
M14 x 35
M12 x 40
M14 x 40
M16 x 50
8.7
10.5

432
F G H I M
How to Order
Description
Material
Plating
Part No.
3000 PSI ½" INTEGRATED PLAIN BORE WITH FLAT FACE
AISI 316
Zinc Nickel
'0425-4-Z
Mat.
Code -1 -2 -3 -4
ST52-3 A105 AISI304 AISI316
Plating
Code -T -H -Z
Trivalent
Hexa-
valent
Zink
Nickel
13
14
Integrated Socket-weld with O Ring
Max Working Pressure (bar) Nominal Size Dimensions (mm) Bolts
Standard Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-1) 3000 PSI Series
High Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-2) 6000 PSI Series
How to Order
Description
Material
Plating
Part No.
3000 PSI ½" Integrated Plain Bore with O Ring
AISI316
Zinc Nickel
0155-4-Z
Mat.
Code
Plating
Code
***Unless Specified Parts will be Black Oxidized.
Trivalent Hexavalent Zinc Nickel
-T -H -Z
St52-3
-1
A105
-2
AISI304
-3
AISI316
-4
SAE1018
-6
Part No. Bolts 8.8 Bolts 10.9 ISO SAE
STRAIGHT VERSION,
O RING FACE
A B D F G H I L M Z Metric
13
19

Standard Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-1) 3000 PSI Series
High Pressure Series (according to ISO 6162-2) 6000 PSI Series
How to Order
Part No.
Bolts 8.8
(ML)
Bolts 10.9
(MH)
ISO
[DN]
SAE
(Inch)
Blind Mono Flange D F G H I Z Metric UNC
Description
Material
Plating
Part No.
3000 PSI ½" SAE Blind Mono Flange
AISI316
Zinc Nickel
0100-4-Z
Mat.
Code
Plating
Code
***Blind Flange in Carbon Steel comes with Black Oxidized Treatment.
Trivalent
-T
Hexavalent
-H
Zinc Nickel
-Z
St52-3
-1
A105
-2
AISI304
-3
AISI316
-4
SAE1040
-5
5/16"-18x1"1/4
3/8"-16x1"1/2
3/8"-16x1"1/2
7/16"-14x1"1/2
1/2"-13x1"3/4
1/2"-13x1"3/4
1/2"-13x1"3/4
5/8"-11x2"
5/16"-18x1"1/4
3/8"-16x1"1/2
7/16"-14x1"3/4
-
5/8"-11x2"3/4
3/4"-10x2"3/4
M8 x 30
M10 x 35
M10 x 35
M10 x 40
M12 x 45
M12 x 45
M12 x 45
M16 x 50
M8 x 30
M10 x 35
M12 x 45
M12 x 45
M16 x 55
M20 x 65
8.8
10.5